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

dences or valley farm property at low
est rate of interest. Banbel. Main 1168.

$2500 TO LOAN on good residence prop-
erty, restricted dist. Low rate of in-
terest . Ban bpl- Main 1168.

SHORT-TIM- E 2d mortgage loans. Mult- -

nomah Finance uo., sz tiasco bldg.
SEE OREGON INV. & MTG. CO., 210

EXCHANGE BLDG.. 2D AND STA R K.
MORTGAGE LOANS, t ana 7 per cent.

Sa omon tx. -- u.. wi fyy. rxrn. ti i o.g.

tv00 FOR RESIDENCE loan. Mrs.
Kable, East 2684.

$1000 TO $10,000 TO LOAN; my own
money. C 83, Oregonian.

MONEY to loan oa improved real setate;
C. A. Wagner Co., 230 Stark at.

Hotels and Rooming House.

SOME GOOD BUYS WE RECOMMEND.

APT. HOUSES.
0 rooms, corner brick, 20 modern

apts. ; very attractive house, '

lease. Nets better-- than $300. Price
$6500, $2700 of which is up on the
lease. $3500 will handle, good terms
on balance.

17 modern ants., all In white enamel,
tiled baths, hdwd. floors, positively the
most attractive house in the city.

iease. Nets $300 and apt. Price
for all $5000. $2400 of price asked
on lease.

Downtown brick, 30 rooms, transient
location, new furniture, long lease.
Nets $300. For quick sale will make
you a sacrifice price. Be sure and see
me about this house. ,

HOTELS.
Transient hotel of 32 rooms, right

downtown: new furniture and carpets,
new iease of o years, ground floor
lobby. House is always fulL Nets
$300. $7500 wfll handle.

Over 50 rooms, all outside, close-i- n

location, 10 private baths, good furni-
ture and lease. Rent $475. i Nets over
$600. $6000 cash will handle.

corner brick, close In, 12
private baths, nice lobby and elevator,

lease. Nets $500, $6000 cash
will handle or will exchange for good
Paper or apt. house.

PARTNER WANTED.
Have buyer with $5000 who wants

a partner with same amount of cash
to take over the best buy in a large
apt. house in the city. See me at once
and I will put you next to a real snap.

These are only a few of the many
buys we have. If you want to locate
come in and I am sure I have what
you are looking for.

J. W. TICE, Realtor.
Main 6601. 632 Morgan Bldg.

WE WISH TO THANK OUR

MANY CLIENTS FOR THEIR

PATRONAGE IN THE PAST

AND WISH THEM A MERRY

CHRISTMAS AND A HAPPY

AND PROSPEROUS NEW

TEAR.

G. C. ULRICH & CO.,

SUITE 405 STOCK EXCHANGE
BUILDING. MAIN 4354-435-

MARY E. LENT COMPANY,
523-4-- 5 N. W. BANK BLDG.,
EXCLUSIVE BROKERS OF

HOTELS.- - APARTMENT HOUSES,
ROOMING HOUSES AND LEASES.
SIXTEEN YEARS IN THIS BUSI-

NESS IN PORTLAND.
FOR QUICK SALE

list your hotels, apartment or rooming
houses with us; your interest will al-
ways be protected; we have cash buy-
ers waiting for your proposition.

See Mrs. Keller,
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon Bldg.

CLOSING estate, 17 rooms, divided in
one 5, 4, 3 and two apts; 2

baths; garage, furniture, extra; will
give lease; price $1400; $1100
cah. A bargain. Buyers only. AP
134. Oregonian.

LEAVING city; first time offered for
sale; 15 H. K. rooms; all filled; nets
$110 besides owner's apt. Price $1700,
some terms. Buyers only. G 132, Ore-
gonian

TRANSIENT HOTEL.
The best transient hotel in the city.

30 rooms, cheap rent;' $6300. Buy from
owner, $4000. balance easy. X 133,
Oregonian.

FOR SALE Rooming house, 11 sleeping
rooms, office, bath, kitchen and store

. room; nicely furnished; netting better
than $150; $1500, some terms. Phone
726 or write Central rooms. Albany, Or.

APT. house, Nob Hill, good lease,
good location, good furniture ; will
trade for house, close in.
Owner. 117 N. 18th St.

A NICE HOME with roomers and board-
ers, good furniture and rugs, good
.location, cheap rent, the house is full.
C 146. Oregonian.

HOTEL. 76 rooms, hot and cold water,
steam heat in every room, cheap ren't;
reasonable price. Call Broadway 2072.

1 BUY chattel mortgages on hotels,
rooming and apartment houses. A E.
paterSi new Strand hotel. 365 Stark st.

apt. house, net $125; rent only
$30. No agents. $1300, terms. BF
101. Oregonian
Hotels and Rooming Houses Wanted.

WANT to, buy lea.se and furnishings of
strictly modern apt. nouse, ciose in, on
west side, around 30 apts., 2s, 3 and
4s. Give full particulars; no - agents.
BJ 136, Oregonian.

LOST AND FOUND.
PARTY that stole top of Ford car at

32th and Salmon Saturday night
dropped identification, to avoid trouble
nhnne Main 6702. let us know where
we can find the top; ho questions wilL

LOST In the west side shopping dis
trict, Monday, Dec. 18, a brown seal-
skin muff, plain brown satin lining.
It is part of a set. Liberal cash re
ward for its return. Phone Atwater
31 92. afternoons.

LOST, strayed or stolen, English bull
pup, white except brindle right eye and
ear. few dark spots on back; answers
To the name "Jiggs." No questions
asked. Reward. Call Auto. 634-9-

LOST By working girl a black vanity
case at Meier & Frank s Saturday oiao,
containing $45 in war saving stamps
with owner's name on same and other
articles. Reward. E. 2449.

LOST Near 41 st and Holgate streets.
white Llewellyn, female dog with black
spots, brown face. Answers to name
Maid; $10 reward. Call Auto. 620-9-

4524 41st st. S. E.

LOST A handbag between St. Helens
and Portland on highway. Reward $10.
H. Hansen, care Columbia Co. Lumber
Co., St. Helens, Or.

PARTY who found leather case contain
ing money, watch and papers may
have money by returning pocketbook.
Main 7362.

LOST Brown leather purse, containing
3 diamond rings and over $50 in money.
Rings valued as keepsakes. Large re-
ward. E. 1705. 404 E. Morrison.'

LOST Leather purse, cord handle, con-
taining cards, money In coin purse,
other small articles. Reward. Ore-
gonian office.

WILL the party who took umbrella by
mistake on Sunnyside car Saturday
please call Tabor 1459, Apt. 7.

LOST Lady's wrist watch; Imperial.
Please call E. 2944. 474 E. Broadway,
ror. of 9th.

LOST A jade drop, oval shape, with
.Chinese gold character in center. Re-

ynard. iijJH 2M?lilLJ?:!!MD
Gold chain with a cameo. Please

call Y. W. C. A. Mrs. Robert M. Fry.
Rf ward.

iLOST Tuesday, Irvington oar, lady's
brown leather hand-ba- g, hand tooled,
scorn design. Reward. East 7421.

LOST Male Airedaie, 4 mos. old; "Gif-for-

694 Clackamas," on collar. East
4073.

LOST Green jade ring, Thursday after-
noon. 1221 Selling bldg. Reward.

LOST Pearl necklace, In white box.
Call Sell wood -- 567. Reward.

LOST One earring with 5 jade drops.
Bdwy. 1739.

LOST About Dec. 15. brooch, large blue
stone. Liberal reward. Bdwy. a047.

LOST Brooch, round, blue stone,
era! reward. Bdwy. 5047.

Unfurnished Apartments.
THE (NEW)

PARAMOUNT APARTMENTS.
243 East Broadway.

STRICTLY FIRST-CLAS-

3 rooms, unfurnished, $55; 2 beds,
oak floors, tile bath, ivory finish wood-
work, breakfast nook, large dressing
room, etc.; adults only; references re-
quired. Phone East 5888.

IRVINGTON APARTMENT. ,

To lease, beautiful modern apart-
ment flat, hardwood floors. 2 fire-
places, alcove. French doors, comb,
living and dining room, bedroom; also
extra full bed; two entrances: close
in; $60. 551 Tillamook, cor. 13th st.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Fine apt.; steam heat, wood

fireplace", tile bath, janitor service; no
children ; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 6007,

S. W. COR, E. 16th and Hancock. Irving-to-
r. steam heat apt., ivory finish,

h. w. 1. imported tapestry paper, elec.,
wash, mach., jan. serv. East 1369.

HIGH-CLAS- S apt., cor. 17th and Tilla-
mook; 5 large rms., vac. cleaner, wash,
mach., fireplace, tile bath, steam heat.
janitor service. Atwater 0554.

hTHE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 3360. L

m

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments,
MERLIN APARTMENT.

3 rooms, 2 dressing rooms, bath, all
built-i- n conveniences, hdw. floors, ga-
rage, Broadway and Grant. Atwater
0426.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
406 N. 26th. Main 5497. Furn. and

unfurn. 2 3 and apts. Every-thin- g

new.
ETNA 3 rooms, dressing room, hard-

wood floors, white enameled, electric
washer and mangle. East 3782.

BARKER APTS. 3 outside rms., dress-
ing room and good closets; 2 disap-pearin- g

beds. 685 Irving, cor. 21st.
Flats.

ELEGANT upper flat; furnace,
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

apts.; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 5198.

KEW IRVINGTON apartment, all out-
side rooms, balcony, electric range,
mahogany furniture, 450 Wiedler st.
East 5628.

CINCINNATI COURT.
furnished, steam-heate- d apt.,

large rooms and clean. 401 10th st.
Main 2480.

THE ALAMO APTS.,
apt., white enameled, steam

heat, private bath, real btdroom; also
disappearing bed; $42.50. 494 Market.

ONE furnished apt., private
bath and telephone; Sunnyside car to
20th, residence 152 East 20th st. Phone
East 3287.

8 ROOMS, nicely finished in white enam-
el woodwork; bath,, phone, light, heat;
reasonable for 1 or 2 people employed.
330 E. 6th N cor. Weidler. East 1689.

, REDFORD.
apartment, steam heat, new-

ly finished, $47.50. This is a nice one.
Call Main 0553 Tuesday.

TUDOR ARMS APTS., 18th and Couch
2 rooms, nicely furnished. Phone Aut.
522-5-

4 ROOMS and bath. Dartly furnished. J26.
Waverly Hall. E. 26th and Clinton.
bellwood -- To-.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
apt.; open Saturday.

water 5566.
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.apt, open Saturday. Atwater

5566.
EUMBRO COURT APARTMENTS, 2thand Washington; newly furnished .2 and

BUENA VISTA 434 HARRISON.
Very attractive cor. apt.

Main 1052.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tiie bath anddressing room; elevator. Main 0359.

furnished apt. with private
bath, light, water and phone free; $30.
882 E. Ash.

JJRICKSTON APTS.. 448 11TH.
ii rooms, 2 disappearing beds, newly

nrsc-cias- s janitor service.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

ALTON I A APTS.. 19th and Marshall.
J and apts., large, light, airy

unfurnished or furnished. aUtt-y- . 1412.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL

3 rms. kitchenette, bath, h. w. flra.,
private balconies, $35 up. Atw. 1160,

BERKELEY APTS., 39 Trinity place;
front apt., steam heat, phone,walking distance. Broadway 5151.

PARAMOUNT APT. (new), 3 rooms
wel furnished, top floor, front; very
desirable. East i720.

"
SERENE COURT APARTMENTS '
Cor. E. 1st and Multnomah, 2 andmod, apts. East H2.

ALICE COURT, E. 8th, Burnside Walk-
ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 bedsfireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 356ti!

JHOORE APTS. 415. E. 10th. Newly
furnished, two-roo- bath, apt newbuilding, $37.50. East 1507

JJORTON APTS.3-roo- furnished ape
69" Washington. Bdwy. 1 098.

GLENN COURT apts., Park and Taylor
2 and apts. Main 1961.

WALKING distance, two and three rooms
with baths. 414 4th.

UNION AVE. and Kiliingsworth, furniapt., $24.50. complete; concrete bldg
& AND APTS. Peabody antl409 19th st. N. Broadway 1546.
IsEWLY fur. steam heated sleeping rms

549 Washington, near 16th.
G ROVER APTS., one and 2 rooms fur-

nished. $15 up. 381 Grover st.
VERY desirable large apt. Phonebath, lights, $22.50. 566 Markets '

furnished apt. 394 5th Hr7I
rison Court. Main 5148.'

?HE CHELTENHAM, 255 North 19th'
Two-roo- apartment. Broadway 3658!

1U RTLAND HEIGHTS. modernapt. Porch, vjp.w; Main 3879.
furnished' apt., in Oat821 Thurman.

Unfurnished Apartments.
IONIAN COURT, IStn and Couch sts.:modern front corner apt 1

block from Washington st., west sideBdwy. 2761.

APTS. '
800 E. Hoyt st., new, modern, steamneat, electric ranges, hardwood floors:' cor. apt. East 7527

ffUDOR ARMS APTS., 18th and Couch
4 rooms, hardwood floors, electricrange, shower bath,- sleeping porch-- (

also apt. Aut. 622-5-

CHE TO PA APARTMENTS7584 Flandersvery attractive corner apart- -ment
"

and private bath; steam heat.
IMPERIAL ARMS APT. U"

,14th and Clay sts., 1 rm. apts, $65and $t0-- . electric ranges and hdw. firs.
KING DAVIS apartment, 54 King;

unfurnished apartment.

THE MARLBOROUGH
Five-roo- m apt., very large light rms.

jST EVENS APTS., 6 outside sunny rooms"
SUeping porches. Hot water heat, fire- -place. Call Main 9358.

A Tiv. RnvrffM a c to
16th and Hawthorne; modernapt Phone East 6950.

'JAEGER APARTMENTS, 701 WASH- -
uuuDis-rm- . unfurnished ant

UAi'UK. apt.. The Wilmar. 743reverent st. rnone main o 164.
HIGHLAND COURT A TWATER 31S1.

uiir uiy.vjunaL ajt At X JMxSN IS,
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